AUG 05, 2025 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK Page : [0001]

ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL (CAT. TECH. & HOTEL MGT.)

SEMESTER : 04 EXAM : MAY, 2025  08/05/25
COLLEGE : S708-KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA KHARKHODA SONIPAT
ROLLNO. REG.NO. CANDIDATE'SNAME  FATHER'S NAME P STATUS--mmmemmeev >
1030151 2317481038 BHAWNA ASHOK KUMAR DAHIYA 0539/0700
1030152 2317481031 MUSKAN MUKESH 0508/0700
1030153 2317481035 MUSKAN RAJESH 0498/0700
1030154 2317481032  SAVITA BALWAN 0484/0700
1030155 2317481039 SONIA SANJAY 0442/0700
1030156 2317481036 SURYA DALBIR 0481/0700
1030157 2317481030 TANIYA SURESH 0436/0700
1030158 2317481028 TANNU SILAKRAM 0527/0700
1030159 2317481037 YOGITA SUNIL 0429/0700



AUG 05, 2025 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK Page : [0002]
ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL (CAT. TECH. & HOTEL MGT.)
SEMESTER : 06 EXAM : MAY, 2025 08/05/25

COLLEGE : S708-KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA KHARKHODA SONIPAT

ROLLNO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME <mmmmmmmmmeee STATUS------------
1030261 2217481184 BHAWNA RAJESH 0651/0850 3490 /4950

1030262 2217481173 HIMANI ANIL 0617/0850 3507 /4950

1030263 2217481178 KAJAL RAM DHARI 0608/0850 3199 /4950

1030264 2217481185 TAMANNA VINOD 0668/0850 3635 /4950

1030265 2217481180 VARSHA DHARAMBIR 0633/0850



AUG 05, 2025 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK Page : [0003]

COLLEGE :

ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL (INTERIOR DESIGN)
SEMESTER : 02 EXAM : MAY, 2025 08/05/25

2030-DELHI GLOBAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, JA

ROLLNO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME mmmmmmmmmenn STATUS------------- >

1056071 2411041190 ASHA DEVI ROHTASH KUMAR 0355/0500

1056072 2411041189  DEEPIKA SINGH JAI PRAKASH 0405/0500

1056073 2411041210 KHUSBOO RAKESH KUMAR 0405/0500

1056074 2411041194 MEHROON KHATOON JAHIR IDRISHI R-24BV302GV03

1056075 2411041193  VIDHI BHATI DHARAMBIR SINGH 0394/0500

1056076 2411041192 AMAN MEHAR CHAND R-24BV302GP01 24BV302GV01 24BV302VPO1
1056077 2411041191 HARISH KUMAR PATRESH R-24BV302GP01 24BV302VP0O1

1056078 2411041187 JITENDER PATRESH R-24BV302GP01 24BV302VP0O1

1056081 2411041188 ROHAN ANIL KUMAR R-24BV302GV01 24BV302GV03

1056082 2411041197 YASH TEWATIA SATYAPAL SINGH R-24BV302GP01 24BV302GV01 24BV302GV02 24BV

1056083

302GV03 24BV302VP01

2411041186 ZAID MAHFOOZ KHAN R-24BV302GV01




AUG 05, 2025 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK Page : [0004]

ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

SEMESTER : 02 EXAM : MAY, 2025  08/05/25
COLLEGE : F209-SARASWATI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA PALWAL
ROLLNO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME e STATUS------------- >
1028491 2411441429  ANJALI VINOD 0323/0400
1028492 2411441555 ANJALI NARENDER 0329/0400
1028493 2411441563 ANURADHA MANOJ KUMAR 0343/0400
1028494 2411441412 AVNA LALA RAM 0334/0400
1028495 2411441413 BHAVNA SURESH CHAND 0271/0400
1028496 2411441557 CHANCHAL RANI RAVIENDER 0332/0400
1028497 2411441562  EKTA GORDHAN DAS 0319/0400
1028498 2411441410 HEMLATA INDERJEET 0343/0400
1028499 2411441554 HIMANSHI SHYAM SUNDER 0319/0400
1028500 2411441559 JEEYA DHEERAJ 0364/0400
1028501 2411441561 KASHISH MANOI 0305/0400
1028502 2411441411 KHUSBHOO JAGBINDER 0355/0400
1028503 2411441407 KHUSHBOO JAGDISH 0349/0400
1028504 2411441415 KHUSHI SHER SINGH 0342/0400
1028505 2411441564 KRISHMA NARESH 0327/0400
1028506 2411441435 LAXMI DHARAM PAL 0342/0400
1028507 2411441560 MOHINI RAVI KUMAR 0311/0400
1028508 2411441402 NANCY RAJEEV 0321/0400



1028509

1028510

1028511

1028512

1028513

1028514

1028515

1028516

1028517

1028518

1028519

1028520

1028521

1028522

1028523

1571691

1571692

1571693

1571694

1571695

1571696

1571697

1571698

1571699

1571700

2411441408

2411441434

2411441424

2411441409

2411441425

2411441431

2411441668

2411441428

2411441558

2411441433

2411441566

2411441669

2411441565

2411441556

2411441414

2311441580

2311441585

2111441778

2311441608

2211441176

2211441214

2211441164

2311441606

2311441579

2211441201

NEHA

NISHA

PALAK

PARBHA

RATNA

RIMJHIM

SASHI

SHALU

SHILONI

SNEHA

SONIA

SONIA

TANNU

VANDANA

YASHIKA

ALKA

ANJALI

GARIMA

GUNJAN

HEMLATA

KAJAL

KHUSHBOO

KOMAL

LOKESH

MANJU

MADAN LAL R-BVIT202
YASHPAL 0320/0400
NEERAJ BANSAL 0336/0400
DAL CHAND ABST
RAJENDER 0284/0400
KEWAL SINGH 0319/0400
NETRA PAL 0334/0400
VINOD 0314/0400
DHARM PAL 0299/0400
HARIOM TRIVEDI 0349/0400
VISHNU DUTT 0348/0400
GOVIND RAM 0307/0400
YOGENDER 0319/0400
MOHAN 0336/0400
BAL KISHAN 0325/0400
RATAN SINGH 0247/0400
OM PRAKASH R-BVIT202
CHHATTER PAL 0248/0400
RENU 0329/0400
HANSRAJ 0271/0400
SATVIR 0251/0400
DAYA SHANKAR YADAV
DEVILAL 0337/0400
HARI RAM 0302/0400
KUMAR PAL 0283/0400

0256/0400



1571701

1571702

1571703

1571704

1571705

1571706

1571707

2211441257

2311441605

2311441601

2311441609

2311441603

2311441607

2311441587

MEGHA

NEHA

NIKITA

PRITI

PRIYANKA

SAKSHI

TWINKLE

RAKESH KUMAR

LAXMAN

SUNILDUTT

RAJESH

HIRA LAL

BIJENDER

BANWARI LAL

0287/0400
0198/0400
0198/0400
0215/0400
0314/0400
0201/0400

0361/0400



AUG 05, 2025

ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK

Page : [0005]

SEMESTER : 02 EXAM : MAY, 2025 08/05/25
COLLEGE : S705-HINDU GIRLS COLLEGE SONEPAT
ROLLNO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME mmmmmmmmmenn STATUS
1028631 2417471161  ALISHA BHIM SAIN 0370/0400
1028632 2417471178 ANNU SUDESH KUMAR 0370/0400
1028633 2417471176 BHARTI RADHEY SHYAM 0350/0400
1028634 2417471169 BHOOMI SHRI OM 0339/0400
1028635 2417471181  DEEPALI ACHHELAL 0355/0400
1028636 2417471166  DIKSHA PARVEEN 0348/0400
1028637 2417471160  DIKSHA DEEPAK 0365/0400
1028638 2417471179  DISHA PAWAN KUMAR 0369/0400
1028639 2417471172 HEMA NARENDER KUMAR R-BVIT202
1028640 2417471173  ISHIKA BHARAT R-BVIT202
1028641 2417471211 KAJAL GULAB R-BVIT202
1028642 2417471228 KAJAL PAPPU PRASAD 0358/0400
1028643 2417471168  KHUSHI SURAJ BHAN 0338/0400
1028644 2417471175 KIRAN SURESH 0342/0400
1028645 2417471177 KOMAL SHUKLA DHRUVA CHANDRA 0358/0400
1028646 2417471164 POOIJA SOMDUTT ABST
1028647 2417471226  PREETI JASWANT 0336/0400
1028648 2417471167  PRIYA GANGARAM SHUKLA R-BVIT202



1028649

1028650

1028651

1028652

1028653

1028654

1028655

1028656

1028657

1028658

1028659

1028660

1028661

1028662

1571811

2417471165

2417471227

2417471159

2417471162

2417471170

2417471362

2417471158

2417471163

2417471186

2417471230

2417471180

2417471171

2417471157

2417471199

2317471003

PRIYANKA

PRIYANSHI

RAVIKA

RITIKA

SAKSHI

SANDHYA

SHAILZA

SONIYA

SUNITA

SWATI

TAMANNA

UMANG

VANDANA

VANDANA

CHAHAT

LALAN SINGH

MUNNA MANDAL

JAGMENDER

RAJESH

SANJAY

MUNISH KUMAR

SHRI BHAGWAN

UPENDER PARSAD

GANESH

RAMCHANDER

INDERJEET

ANIL KUMAR

PAWAN KUMAR

SATISH

SATPAL

0362/0400
0360/0400
0365/0400
0362/0400
0367/0400
ABST
0369/0400
0363/0400
0356/0400
0332/0400
0362/0400
0355/0400
0360/0400
0340/0400

0363/0400



AUG 05, 2025 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK Page : [0006]

COLLEGE :

ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)
SEMESTER : 04 EXAM : MAY, 2025 08/05/25

F209-SARASWATI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA PALWAL

ROLLNO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME mmmmmmmmmenn STATUS------------- >
1028771 2311441580 ALKA RATAN SINGH 0333/0400
1028772 2311441585 ANJALI OM PRAKASH 0282/0400
1028773 2311441595  ANJALI CHET RAM 0322/0400
1028774 2311441600 ANJALI SHYAM SINGH R-BVIT401
1028775 2311441577 BHARTI CHANDER PAL 0349/0400
1028776 2311441589 CHANCHAL DHAN SINGH 0293/0400
1028777 2311441593  DALJEET RAJU SONI 0282/0400
1028778 2311441604 DIMPLE RISHI RAJ 0305/0400

1028779 2311441586  EKTA VINOD KUMAR 0335/0400
1028780 2311441584 GOURI SHARMA JILE SINGH 0326/0400
1028781 2311441608 GUNJAN RENU 0290/0400

1028782 2211441176 HEMLATA HANSRAIJ 0290/0400
1028783 2311441594 JYOTI JAGAT SINGH 0330/0400
1028784 2311441588 KANCHAN MAHENDER KUMAR 0324/0400
1028785 2311441602 KAREENA OMPRAKASH 0317/0400
1028786 2311441591 KARUNA LAL SINGH 0336/0400
1028787 2311441596 KHUSHBU JITENDER KUMAR 0333/0400
1028788 2311441599 KHUSHI NARESH KUMAR 0302/0400




1028789

1028790

1028791

1028792

1028793

1028794

1028795

1028796

1028797

1028798

1028799

1028800

1028801

1028802

1028803

2311441597

2311441606

2311441579

2311441578

2311441605

2311441581

2311441601

2311441583

2311441609

2311441603

2311441598

2311441607

2311441592

2311441590

2311441587

KOMAL SATPAL 0335/0400

KOMAL DEVILAL 0328/0400

LOKESH HARI RAM 0301/0400
MANISHA ROHTASH KADYAN R-BVIT401 BVIT402
NEHA LAXMAN 0323/0400

NIKITA SURENDER SINGH 0321/0400
NIKITA SUNIL DUTT R-BVIT401

PAYAL CHAUDHARY ATTAR SINGH 0317/0400
PRITI RAJESH 0296/0400

PRIYANKA HIRA LAL 0305/0400

RITU GAUR SUBHASH KUMAR 0319/0400
SAKSHI BIJENDER R-BVIT401

SEEMA DEVI MAHENDER SINGH 0303/0400
SHWETA BABULAL 0334/0400
TWINKLE BANWARI LAL 0343/0400



AUG 05, 2025 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK Page : [0007]
ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)
SEMESTER : 04 EXAM : MAY, 2025 08/05/25

COLLEGE : S705-HINDU GIRLS COLLEGE SONEPAT

ROLLNO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME mmmmmmmmneeee STATUS------------- >
1028911 2317471006 ANSHIKA AJIT SINGH 0365/0400

1028912 2317471020 ANSHIKA KEDARNATH 0343/0400
1028913 2317471003 CHAHAT SATPAL 0366/0400

1028914 2317471005 DEEPANSHI SHARMA JAI KANWAR ABST
1028915 2317471019 DONSHIKA SHIV KUMAR 0365/0400
1028916 2317471021  DRISHTI SANJIV ABST

1028917 2317471002 GARIMA OM PARKASH 0374/0400
1028918 2317471016 HIMANSHI MANOJ KUMAR 0348/0400
1028919 2317471017 JIYA DHARMENDER 0376/0400
1028920 2317471026 JYOTI DEEPAK VERMA 0368/0400
1028921 2317471004  KASHISH MOHAN SINGH ADHAKARI 0349/0400
1028922 2317471009 MADHVI RAGHUVENDRA 0363/0400
1028923 2317471018 NEELAM JAIPAL 0373/0400

1028924 2317471015 PALAK RAKESH R-BVIT401 BVIT402
1028925 2317471011 PALAK ANUP 0353/0400

1028926 2317471014 PAYAL BALRAM VASHISTH 0339/0400
1028927 2317471008  PREETI ASHOK RAM 0371/0400

1028928 2217471532  PRIYANKA RAJA RAM 0341/0400



1028929

1028930

1028931

1028932

1028933

1028934

2317471022

2317471024

2317471012

2317471010

2317471013

2317471001

REEMA KUMARI

SABNAM

SHIKHA

TANISHKA

VANDANA

YUVIKA

KRISHAN KUMAR

BHUP SINGH

RAJESH

DINESH KUMAR

HARISH KUMAR

OM PARKASH

R-BVIT401 BVIT403 BVIT404
0358/0400
R-BVIT401
0376/0400
0356/0400

0379/0400



AUG 05, 2025

COLLEGE :

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK Page : [0008]

ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

SEMESTER : 06

EXAM : MAY, 2025 08/05/25

F209-SARASWATI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA PALWAL

ROLLNO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME mmmmmmmmmenn STATUS------------- >
1029041 2211441172  AARTI RAJVIR 0298/0400 1750 /2400
1029042 2211441196  AARTI JAWAHAR LAL 0331/0400 1877 /2400
1029043 2211441173  ANJALI RISHI RAJ 0340/0400 1896 /2400
1029044 2211441224  ANJALI SANJAY 0324/0400 1890 /2400
1029045 2211441231 CHANCHAL SUBHASH 0312/0400 1819 /2400
1029046 2211441175 CHANDNI RAMPAL 0316/0400 1785 /2400
1029047 2211441244  CHETNA BALBIR 0338/0400 1855 /2400
1029048 2211441218 DEEPIKA RAJKUMAR 0313/0400 1698 /2400
1029049 2211441220 DIYA MAHESH CHUG R-BVIT602

1029050 2211441214 KAJAL SATVIR 0309/0400

1029051 2211441207 KAJAL OM PRAKASH 0329/0400 1807 /2400
1029052 2211441164 KHUSHBOO DAYA SHANKAR YADAV 0313/0400
1029053 2211441203 MANISHA PRAHLAD 0297/0400 1745 /2400
1029054 2211441201 MANJU KUMAR PAL 0326/0400

1029055 2211441257 MEGHA RAKESH KUMAR 0328/0400

1029056 2211441255 NIDHI NARENDER 0301/0400

1029057 2211441204 NIKITA NARVIR SINGH 0294/0400

1029058 2211441157  NIKITA GYAN CHAND 0301/0400 1719 /2400



1029059

1029060

1029061

1029062

1029063

1029064

1029065

1029066

1029067

1029068

1029069

1029070

1029071

1029072

1029073

1029074

1029075

1029076

1029077

1029078

1029079

1029080

2211441347

2211441219

2211441167

2211441192

2211441233

2211441315

2211441198

2211441189

2211441197

2211441211

2211441160

2211441234

2211441146

2211441216

2211441209

2211441266

2211441264

2211441310

2211441718

2211441237

2211441221

2211441238

NISHA

PALAK

PALAK

PRIYA

PUSHPA

RADHIKA

ROSHNI

SANDHYA RANI

SAPNA

SAPNA

SARGAM

SHIVANI

SHIVANI

SIMRAN

SNEHA

SONIA

SONIYA

SONIYA

SWATI

TANISHA

TANNU

VANDANA

NARESH KUMAR

NANDRAM

ROSHAN LAL

DINESH

KALLU RAM

MUKESH KUMAR

MANOJ KUMAR

SHAMSHER SINGH

NEPAL

SURAJ

TEKCHAND

RAKESH KUMAR

BHAWAR SINGH

DAYARAM

NARESH KUMAR

MAHESH

DIWAN CHAND

KULDEEP

KAPIL JAIN

SUNIL DUTT

PARMOD KUMAR

ROHTASH

0336/0400 1836 /2400
0331/0400 1897 /2400
0317/0400 1720 /2400

0295/0400 1834 /2400

0288/0400

0332/0400 1952 /2400
0342/0400 1906 /2400
0325/0400 1842 /2400

0315/0400 1823 /2400
0289/0400 1759 /2400

0292/0400 1796 /2400

0302/0400 1839 /2400

0285/0400
0332/0400 1932 /2400

0323/0400 1871 /2400

0331/0400 1881 /2400

0322/0400 1858 /2400

0323/0400 1787 /2400
0347/0400 1974 /2400
0321/0400 1805 /2400
0310/0400 1843 /2400

0338/0400 1958 /2400



AUG 05, 2025 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK Page : [0009]

COLLEGE

ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

SEMESTER : 06 EXAM : MAY, 2025 08/05/25

:5705-HINDU GIRLS COLLEGE SONEPAT

ROLLNO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME mmmmmmmmmenn STATUS------------- >
1029181 2217471518  ANIJALI SATBIR 0358/0400 2099 /2400

1029182 2217471531 ANJU MUKESH KUMAR 0356/0400 2070 /2400
1029183 2217471529 ANNU MUKESH KUMAR 0354/0400 2033 /2400
1029184 2217471536 ANUSERIA INDRAJEET 0320/0400 1890 /2400
1029185 2217471539 BHAWNA AKHILESH KUMAR 0336/0400 1936 /2400
1029186 2217471522 CHETNA DEVI SAJJAN SINGH 0302/0400

1029187 2217471538  GAYATRI KULDEEP ABST

1029188 2217471534  KAJAL SANJAY 0345/0400 1996 /2400

1029189 2217471525  KIRTI ANAND KUMAR 0366/0400 2136 /2400
1029190 2217471530 MAMTA SUNIL 0341/0400 1975 /2400
1029191 2217471528 NANCY DEVI KRISHAN KUMAR 0348/0400 2010 /2400
1029192 2217471519  NIDHI PALIWAL RAJ BAHADUR PALIWAL R-BVIT601 BVIT602
1029193 2217471516 OMPATI MAHAVIR 0360/0400 2090 /2400
1029194 2217471520  PREETI BEER SINGH 0351/0400 2046 /2400
1029195 2217471527 RICHA WAIIR SINGH 0325/0400 1902 /2400
1029196 2217471524  SAKSHI JASWANT 0360/0400 2092 /2400
1029197 2217471517  SHIVANI SUDESH KUMAR 0358/0400 2083 /2400
1029198 2217471526  SWATI RANI DHARAMBEER 0318/0400 1893 /2400



1029199 2217471537 VANNI MITTALIA NAVDEEP MITTALIA 0315/0400 2009 /2400
1029200 2217471521 VANSHIKA BEER SINGH 0345/0400 2012 /2400

1029201 2217471535 VANSHITA UMESH 0348/0400 2069 /2400



AUG 05, 2025 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK Page : [0010]
ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL (MKT. MGT.& INFO. TECH.)
SEMESTER : 02 EXAM : MAY, 2025 08/05/25

COLLEGE : F209-SARASWATI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA PALWAL

ROLLNO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME mmmmmmmmmenn STATUS------------- >

1029311 2411441376 ABNA SUBHASH R-BVMM201 BVMM202 BVMM203

1029312 2411441385 BABLI INDERBIR R-BVMM201

1029313 2411441379 BHAWNA SATISH R-BVMM201

1029314 2411441383 CHANCHAL MUKESH SAINI 0357/0500

1029315 2411441386  DIVYA YOGENDER R-BVMM201 BVMM202 BVMM203 BVMM204
1029316 2411441387 HIMANSHI SHARMA DEVENDER SHARMA 0369/0500

1029317 2411441382 JIYA JAGDISH 0345/0500

1029318 2411441388 KANCHAN BABU RAM R-BVMM201 BVMM202 BVMM203 BVYMM204
1029319 2411441378  KANIKA HUKAM CHAND 0336/0500

1029320 2411441375 MEHAK RAMESH TANEJA R-BVMM201 BVMM202 BVMM203 BVMM204
1029321 2411441401 NEELAM GHANSYAM 0361/0500

1029322 2411441399 NEETU MANOHAR LAL 0368/0500

1029323 2411441670 POOIJA SUNDER SINGH R-BVMM201 BVMM202 BVMM203 BVYMM204
1029324 2411441400 POOIJA PARAS RAM 0359/0500

1029325 2411441384  PRIYA KISHAN CHAND 0319/0500

1029326 2411441380 RIYA BALDEV 0296/0500

1029327 2411441381 SHAMA TEJVIR R-BVMM201 BVMM203

1571921 2311441621 APNA KUMARI VINOD PRASAD 0357/0500




1571922 2311441622 KAJAL OMBIR 0354/0500

1571923 2311441611 RIMIJHIM CHARAN 0248/0500



AUG 05, 2025 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK Page : [0011]

ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL (MKT. MGT.& INFO. TECH.)

SEMESTER : 04 EXAM : MAY, 2025 08/05/25
COLLEGE : F209-SARASWATI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA PALWAL
ROLLNO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME mmmmmmmmmenn STATUS------------- >
1029431 2311441621 APNA KUMARI VINOD PRASAD 0364/0500
1029432 2311441617 BHAWNA KUMARI SURESH PAL R-BVMM403
1029433 2311441622 KAJAL OMBIR R-BVMM403
1029434 2311441620 KOMAL BHIM SINGH 0328/0500
1029435 2311441613 KOMAL BIJENDER R-BVMMA403
1029436 2311441618 PAYAL SUNDER R-BVMM402 BVMMA403
1029437 2311441611 RIMIHIM CHARAN R-BVMMA403
1029438 2311441614 SAPNA ASHOK 0331/0500
1029439 2311441615 SHWETA GOPAL SINGH 0355/0500
1029440 2311441616 TANU HARKESH R-BVMMA401 BVMM402 BVMM403
1572031 2111441740 KOMAL VIJAY PAL R-BVMMA402
1572032 2211441777  SARITA DEVI MUKESH 0344/0500
1572033 2211441774  SHIVANI ARJUN CHAUDHARY 0320/0500



AUG 05, 2025

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK

Page : [0012]

ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL (MKT. MGT.& INFO. TECH.)

SEMESTER : 05 EXAM : MAY, 2025 08/05/25
COLLEGE : F209-SARASWATI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA PALWAL
ROLLNO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME <mmmmmmmmmeee STATUS------------
1572141 2211441774  SHIVANI ARJUN CHAUDHARY R-BVMM503
1572142 2111441736  SHRISTHI MANOJ KUMAR 0280/0500




AUG 05, 2025 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK Page : [0013]

COLLEGE :

ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL (MKT. MGT.& INFO. TECH.)
SEMESTER : 06 EXAM : MAY, 2025 08/05/25

F209-SARASWATI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA PALWAL

ROLLNO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME mmmmmmmmmenn STATUS------------- >
1029541 2211441781 AASHA DIGAMBER 0337/0500 2117 /3000

1029542 2211441765 BABLY LALITA 0363/0500 2063 /3000

1029543 2211441769 KARISHMA DEEPCHAND 0320/0500 1847 /3000
1029544 2211441766  LATESH RAM BABU 0374/0500 2226 /3000

1029545 2211441768 LAXMI AJAY 0352/0500 2094 /3000

1029546 2211441779 MANISHA VINOD 0335/0500 1945 /3000

1029547 2211441767 NEHA BIJENDER 0322/0500 2016 /3000

1029548 2211441771  PALAK ANAND SINGH 0346/0500 1944 /3000

1029549 2211441764  PAYAL GAJRAJ 0375/0500 2007 /3000

1029550 2211441772  PRIYANKA VIJAY SINGH 0346/0500 1960 /3000

1029551 2211441776 RENU ROOP SINGH ABS

1029552 2211441770 RINKI RAJ KUMAR 0330/0500 2017 /3000

1029553 2211441778 RITU SHARMA SHRI CHAND 0348/0500 2076 /3000
1029554 2211441777  SARITA DEVI MUKESH 0314/0500

1029555 2211441774  SHIVANI ARJUN CHAUDHARY 0309/0500

1029556 2211441773  SHRUTI AGGARWAL UMESH KUMAR AGGARWAL 0389/0500 2220 /3000



AUG 05, 2025

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK

Page : [0014]

ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL (RETAIL MANAGEMENT)

SEMESTER : 02 EXAM : MAY, 2025 08/05/25

COLLEGE : F202-AGGARWAL COLLEGE BALLABGARH (BOYS)

ROLLNO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME mmmmmmmmnnene STATUS------------- >

1030371 2411331693 ANJALI DINESH KUMAR R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110 BVRM111
BVRM112

1030372 2411331696 CHANCHAL BEER SINGH R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110 BVRM111
BVRM112

1030373 2411331673  KASHISH KUMARI SUKHBIR SINGH R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110 BVRM111
BVRM112

1030374 2411331687 MONIKA ANIL SAINI R-BVRM107 BVRM108

1030375 2411331759 PALAK PARVEEN R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110 BVRM111
BVRM112

1030376 2411331677 RITU OMPRAKASH R-BVRM107 BVRM108

1030377 2411331685  SHEETAL DEVI CHARAN R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109

1030378 2111331121  SHIKHA NARWAL DILBAGH SINGH R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110 BVRM111
BVRM112

1030379 2411331686 AKASH SUKHBIR R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110 BVRM111
BVRM112

1030380 2411331691 AMIT MUNNA LAL R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110

1030381 2411331683 ARCHNA RAJU SINGH R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110

1030382 2411331675 DANISH YUNUS R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110 BVRM111



1030383

1030384

1030385

1030386

1030387

1030388

1030389

1030390

1030391

1030392

1030393

1030394

1030395

1030396

1030397

2411331762

2411331694

2411331763

2411331766

2411331668

2411331697

2411331764

2411331672

2411331670

2411331765

2411331669

2411331689

2411331680

2411332315

2411331671

BVRM112

DEERAJ SAINI NERASH R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110 BVRM111
BVRM112

HARSH NARESH KUMAR R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110

IZMAMULHAQ USMAN R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110

JATIN SAINI MUNESH KUMAR R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110

JITESH BHARDWAI DAYA KISHAN BHARDWAJ

BVRM112

KAPIL SUBHASH R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110 BVRM111
BVRM112

KARAN SHARMA MOOLCHAND SHARMA R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110 BVRM111
BVRM112

KUNAL VASDEV R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110

MANISH RAM SINGH R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110 BVRM111
BVRM112

NIKET SURESH R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110 BVRM111
BVRM112

NIKHIL KOCHHAR KAMAL KOCHHAR R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110

PANKAJ MUKESH R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110 BVRM111
BVRM112

PRASHANT MAHENDER SINGH R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110 BVRM111
BVRM112

REHAN ALI GHULAM ALI R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110 BVRM111
BVRM112

RITIK BANWARI LAL R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110

R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110 BVRM111



1030398

1030399

1030400

1030401

1030402

1030403

1030404

1030405

1030406

1030407

1030408

1030409

1572361

1572362

1572363

1572364

1572365

2411331682

2411331695

2411331684

2411332314

2411331678

2411331674

2411331692

2411331755

2411331681

2411331676

2411331688

2411331690

2311331609

2211332202

2311331601

2311332119

2311331607

ROHIT DAGAR MOHARPAL DAGAR
BVRM112
SACHIN RAJENDRA
BVRM112
SANDEEP SATPAL
BVRM112
SHAHBAZ KHAN KAMAL AHMED
BVRM112
SONU KANCHID
BVRM112
SOYAB GULABDEEN

SUJAL MISHRA RAVINDER MISHRA

SUMIT TEJ PAL
BVRM112

TANUJ MAMCHAND
BVRM112

VINAY KUMAR PANDEY

VIPESH SHISHPAL

YASH CHAUHAN SUNIL KUMAR
BVRM112

AARTI SINTU SHARMA

DOLLY JAI PRAKASH

MANJU TEK CHAND

MUSKAN DEEPAK KUMAR

PRIYANKA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR

RAMESH KUMAR PANDEY

R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110 BVRM111

R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110 BVRM111

R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110 BVRM111

R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110 BVRM111

R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110 BVRM111

R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110

R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110

R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110 BVRM111

R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110 BVRM111

R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110
R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109

R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110 BVRM111

0418/0600
R-BVRM109
0409/0600
0394/0600

R-BVRM109



1572366

1572367

1572368

1572369

2311332121

2311331603

2311331616

2311331615

SHAKSHI

URVASHI

HARSH

PRITHVI

DEVENDER SHARMA

AJAY SHARMA

RAMBABU

SUDESH

R-BVRM107 BVRM109
0420/0600
R-BVRM107 BVRM109 BVRM110

R-BVRM109



AUG 05, 2025

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK Page : [0015]

ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL (RETAIL MANAGEMENT)

SEMESTER : 02 EXAM : MAY, 2025 08/05/25
COLLEGE : F210-DAV CENTENARY COLLEGE FARIDABAD
ROLLNO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME mmmmmmmmnnene STATUS------------- >
1030511 2411341629  GEETIKA RAJIV CHAUHAN R-BVRM108
1030512 2411341630 MAHAK KASANA PARVEEN KUMAR KASANA R-BVRM108
1030513 2411341622 MUSKAN IMAMUDDEN R-BVRM108
1030514 2411341565 SWETA SINGH BASISTH SINGH R-BVRM108 BVRM109
1030515 2411341563 AAKASH SATINDER GUPTA R-BVRM108
1030516 2411341564 ANMOL SANJU SINGH R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110
1030517 2311731046 AYUSH KUMAR RITESH KUMAR SINGH R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109
1030518 2411341562  DIPANSHU DEEPAK R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110
1030519 2411341624  KARTIK MANGLA MAHENDER KUMAR R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110
1030520 2411341627 MOHMMAD JAMSHED MOHMMAD MANSOOR ALAM R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109
1030521 2411341428 NISHANT PHAGNA JATAN PAL R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110
1030522 2411341621 PARAS VERMA PANKAJ VERMA 0476/0600
1030523 2411341560 PAWAN KUMAR JAY PRAKASH R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110 BVRM111
BVRM112
1030524 2411341626 RAHUL KAMLESH R-BVRM107 BVRM108
1030525 2311291077 SOURABH NAGENDER SINGH R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110
1030526 2411341625 SUNNY KUMAR ASHOK BHAGAT R-BVRM108
1030527 2411341561  VIKAS SINGH LALIT NARAYAN SINGH R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM110



1030528

1030529

1572471

1572472

1572474

1572475

1572476

1572477

1572478

1572479

1572480

1572483

1572484

1572485

2411341628

2411341623

2311341502

1911740038

2211341133

2111341623

2111341516

2311341509

2311342436

2211341170

2111341833

2311341505

2311341491

2311341494

VISHU DAS VIMAL DAS R-BVRM108

YASHASHAV BAL KISHAN SHARMA R-BVRM107 BVRM108 BVRM109 BVRM110
MEENAKSHI ARVIND YADAV 0429/0600

DEEPAK RAVINDER SAINI R-BVRM109

DILSHAD KHAN JAMSHED KHAN 0448/0600

DIVYAANSH SINGH B VS RAGHUVANSHI R-BVRM107

HEERANATH SINGH SATYAPAL SINGH 0438/0600

HIMANSHU GAJENDER SHARMA R-BVRM107 BVRM109 BVRM111 BVRM112
JAHID HANIF 0388/0600

KRISHNA KUMAR SURENDER SINGH 0394/0600

MD SAHIL MD SALIM R-BVRM107

SANDEEP BHARDWAI VINOD BHARDWAIJ 0438/0600

SHEKHAR KANOIJIYA RAJKUMAR 0420/0600

SONU NIRANJAN R-BVRM109



AUG 05, 2025

COLLEGE :

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK Page : [0016]

ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL (RETAIL MANAGEMENT)

SEMESTER : 04 EXAM : MAY, 2025  08/05/25

F202-AGGARWAL COLLEGE BALLABGARH (BOYS)

ROLLNO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME mmmmmmmenennn STATUS------------- >

1030631 2311331609 AARTI SINTU SHARMA 0408/0600

1030632 2311332120 ANJALI DHAN SINGH R-BVRM207 BVRM211 BVRM212

1030633 2311331601 MANJU TEK CHAND R-BVRM207

1030634 2311332119 MUSKAN DEEPAK KUMAR R-BVRM207

1030635 2311331610 NEHA MANO) R-BVRM207 BVRM208 BVRM209 BVRM210 BVRM211
BVRM212

1030636 2311331611 PRERNA CHANDERAM R-BVRM207

1030637 2311331607 PRIYANKA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR R-BVRM207 BVRM208 BVRM209 BVRM210

1030638 2311331608 SANDHYA SURENDER R-BVRM207 BVRM210 BVRM211 BVRM212

1030639 2311332121  SHAKSHI DEVENDER SHARMA R-BVRM207 BVRM210

1030640 2311331614 SNEHA MAURYA RAMESH MAURYA R-BVRM207 BVRM211 BVRM212

1030641 2311331603  URVASHI AJAY SHARMA 0490/0600

1030642 2311331616 HARSH RAMBABU R-BVRM207 BVRM208 BVRM209 BVRM210

1030643 2311331604 HARSH MALIK CHANDER PAL R-BVRM207 BVRM209 BVRM210 BVRM211 BVRM212

1030644 2311332118  KAPILSINGH NARENDER SINGH R-BVRM207 BVRM208 BVRM209 BVRM211 BVRM212

1030645 2311332122 MOHAMMED ASHFAQ SIRAJUDDIN R-BVRM207

1030646 2311331621 NARESH RAVI R-BVRM207

1030647 2311331615 PRITHVI SUDESH R-BVRM207



1030648

1030649

1030650

1572591

1572592

1572593

1572594

1572595

1572596

1572597

1572598

1572599

1572600

1572601

1572602

1572603

1572604

1572605

1572606

1572607

1572608

1572609

1572610

1572611

1611330926

2311331620

2311331602

2211332202

2211332201

2111332158

2111332079

2111332083

2111332113

2111332189

2111332117

2111332193

2111332145

2211332133

2111332152

2111332183

2111332060

2211332205

2211332208

2211332114

2111332020

2111332065

2211332121

2111332040

SHASHI KUMAR

SUMIT

SUMIT KUMAR

DOLLY

JYOTI

JYOTI

MANISHA YADAV

MEENA

RENU VERMA

VANDANA

YASHIKA KANSAL

AMAN

AMAN

ANMOL

DEEPU MAVI

HARSH

KRISHAN KUMAR

KRISHAN SHARMA

MANO!J

SACHIN

SURAJ KUMAR

VIKASH KAPASIYA

VISHAL

YASH VAISHNAV

JAI CHAND RAWAT

JITENDER KUMAR

SATISH KUMAR

SURYAKANT

AJIT SINGH

SUKHVIR SHARMA

AMAR SINGH

SUNDER SINGH

SHARVAN KUMAR

SATPAL

PREM CHAND

MUKESH

RISHI RAJ R-BVRM207 BVRM208 BVRM209 BVRM210 BVRM211
BVRM212
SURENDER R-BVRM207 BVRM208 BVRM209
ASHOK R-BVRM207 BVRM208 BVRM210
JAI PRAKASH R-BVRM207
MANOJ KUMAR R-BVRM207
RAJPAL R-BVRM207
ARVIND R-BVRM207
BIJENDER R-BVRM207
DORI LAL VERMA 0419/0600
GANGA RAM R-BVRM207
RAM GOPAL KANSAL R-BVRM207
BIJENDER R-BVRM207

R-BVRM207 BVRM208 BVRM210
R-BVRM207
0406/0600
R-BVRM207
R-BVRM207
R-BVRM207
R-BVRM207
R-BVRM207
R-BVRM207
R-BVRM207
R-BVRM207

R-BVRM207






AUG 05, 2025 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK Page : [0017]
ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL (RETAIL MANAGEMENT)
SEMESTER : 04 EXAM : MAY, 2025 08/05/25

COLLEGE : F210-DAV CENTENARY COLLEGE FARIDABAD

ROLLNO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME mmmmmmmmmenn STATUS------------- >

1030751 2311341851 ANSHU GOURAV NANGIA 0428/0600

1030752 2211342556 GUDIA SINGH NANAHE SINGH R-BVRM207

1030753 2311341500 KRITIKA DUBEY VINOD DUBEY 0479/0600

1030754 2311341502 MEENAKSHI ARVIND YADAV R-BVRM207

1030755 2311341521 MEHAK PANCHAL RAKESH 0495/0600

1030756 2311341503 POONAM VINOD KUMAR R-BVRM207

1030757 2311342413  AKASH KUMAR GOUD SATYANARAYAN 0434/0600

1030758 1911740038 DEEPAK RAVINDER SAINI R-BVRM207 BVRM210 BVRM211 BVRM212

1030759 2311341512 DHRUV KUMAR ADLAKHA ~ NARESH KUMAR ADLAKHA R-BVRM207 BVRM208 BVRM209 BVRM210 BVRM211
BVRM212

1030760 2311341497 GARVRIAT GULSHAN RIAT R-BVRM207

1030761 2311341001 HARSH TANWAR ROHTASH TANWAR 0469/0600

1030762 2311341509 HIMANSHU GAJENDER SHARMA R-BVRM207 BVRM208 BVRM209 BVRM210 BVRM211
BVRM212

1030763 2311342436 JAHID HANIF R-BVRM207 BVRM208

1030764 2211341167 MANVINDER SINGH AMANAT R-BVRM207

1030765 2311341847 NAVDEEP PRADEEP KUMAR R-BVRM207

1030766 2311341495 NITISH KULDIP KUMAR R-BVRM207 BVRM208



1030767

1030768

1030769

1030770

1030771

1030772

1030773

1030774

1030775

1572721

1572722

1572723

1572724

1572725

1572726

1572727

1572728

1572729

1572730

1572731

1572732

1572733

1572734

2311341525

2311341524

2311341528

2311341505

2311341491

2311341462

2311341832

2311341839

2311341494

2111341791

2211341149

2111341793

2111341528

2211341164

2111341890

2111341832

2211341119

2211341162

2211341279

2111341511

2111341767

2211341131

2111341816

PRATEEK GUPTA RAM KUMAR GUPTA R-BVRM207 BVRM208 BVRM209 BVRM210 BVRM211
BVRM212
ROHIT NIRMAL KUMAR R-BVRM207

SAMEER IMRAN R-BVRM207 BVRM209

SANDEEP BHARDWAIJ VINOD BHARDWAI R-BVRM207

SHEKHAR KANOIJIYA RAJKUMAR R-BVRM207 BVRM211 BVRM212

SHOAIB NOOR MOHD R-BVRM207 BVRM208 BVRM209 BVRM210

SHOMIL SIMON LAL NITIN LAL R-BVRM207 BVRM208 BVRM209 BVRM210 BVRM211
BVRM212

SIDDHARTH NARENDER KUMAR R-BVRM207 BVRM211 BVRM212

SONU NIRANJAN R-BVRM207 BVRM208 BVRM211 BVRM212

CHANDNI KISHAN 0379/0600

KASHISH BALWANT SINGH R-BVRM207

PRIYANKA SANJAY 0438/0600

RIYA YADAV JITENDER YADAV 0393/0600

SAHEEN SAJID ALI R-BVRM207

SUBHI SHARMA VINOD KUMAR R-BVRM207

AADIL UMAR UMER KHAYYAM R-BVRM207

ADIL KHAN SHIRAJALI R-BVRM207

AKSHIT PRAKASH ARYA  MOHAN ARYA R-BVRM207

AMAN JITENDER SINGH R-BVRM207

AMAN SAINI ASHOK SAINI R-BVRM207

AMARIJEET SINGH DILBAG SINGH 0422/0600

ASHISH BHANDARI DINESH KUMAR R-BVRM207

ASHISH KUMAR PATHAK  ANJANI PATHAK 0369/0600



1572735

1572736

1572737

1572738

1572739

1572740

1572741

1572742

1572743

1572744

1572745

1572746

1572747

1572748

1572749

1572750

1572751

1572752

1572753

1572754

1572756

1572757

1572758

2211341318

2111341779

2211341133

2111341623

2111341550

2211341163

2211341170

2211341284

2211341136

2211341626

2111341865

2111341833

2111341794

2211341117

2211341175

2111341525

2211341142

2111341766

2111341519

2211341459

2211341218

2211341124

2111341554

BHAVAY TALUJA RAKESH TALUJA R-BVRM207
DEEPAK SUNIL R-BVRM207

DILSHAD KHAN JAMSHED KHAN 0425/0600
DIVYAANSH SINGH B VS RAGHUVANSHI R-BVRM207
GAUTAM RAGHAV JHA R-BVRM207
KESHAV AWASTHI AVDESH KUMAR R-BVRM207
KRISHNA KUMAR SURENDER SINGH R-BVRM207
KULDEEP SUDESH CHAND R-BVRM207
KUNAL KUMAR RAY KRISHAN MOHAN RAY R-BVRM207
LAKSHAY SHARMA KAMAL KUMAR R-BVRM207
LOKESH DHANKAR RAJENDER SINGH R-BVRM207
MD SAHIL MD SALIM R-BVRM207

MOMD FAIZAAN MOMD ATIK R-BVRM207
PIYUSH TYAGI LALIT TYAGI R-BVRM207

PRINCE KUMAR GOSWAMI  PRALAHAD GOSWAMI R-BVRM207
SAGAR SINGH MANAGER SINGH R-BVRM207
SARANSH KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR 0421/0600
SAWHEL GAFFAR KHAN R-BVRM207
SHIVAM KUMAR MANOJ MISHRA R-BVRM207
TARUN BAL KISHAN R-BVRM207

UMANG KUMAR BHUPENDER SINGH R-BVRM207
VIMAL SHARMA SATISH SHARMA R-BVRM210
VISHAL MANPAL R-BVRM207



AUG 05, 2025

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK

Page : [0018]

ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL (RETAIL MANAGEMENT)

SEMESTER : 05

EXAM : MAY, 2025  08/05/25

COLLEGE : F210-DAV CENTENARY COLLEGE FARIDABAD

ROLLNO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME <mmmmmmmmmmeen STATUS------------
1572971 2211341206  NILESH KUMAR SHATRUDHAN PATEL 0463/0600
1572973 2211341174 VIAY SHYAM DEV GIRI 0488/0600



AUG 05, 2025

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK

Page : [0019]

ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL (RETAIL MANAGEMENT)

SEMESTER : 06 EXAM : MAY, 2025 08/05/25

COLLEGE : F202-AGGARWAL COLLEGE BALLABGARH (BOYS)

ROLLNO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME mmmmmmmmmenn STATUS------------- >

1030881 2211332128 AAKANSHA NARESH RAGHAV 0408/0600

1030882 2211332244  ANISHA RANPAL 0358/0600

1030883 2211332202 DOLLY JAI PRAKASH R-BVRM309

1030884 2211332201 JYOTI MANOJ KUMAR 0336/0600

1030885 2211332125 MANU BANSAL AJAY BANSAL 0467/0600 2654 /3600

1030886 2211332131  NANCY SHRIPAL SINGH R-BVRM309 BVRM311 BVRM312

1030887 2211332132  NITIKA SUBHASH CHAND 0409/0600 2484 /3600

1030888 2211332231 SAPNA SATPAL BHATI 0419/0600 2593 /3600

1030889 2211332119  SEEVANI PAWAN KUMAR 0418/0600 2556 /3600

1030890 2211332130 SHEETAL NARESH KUMAR 0485/0600 2673 /3600

1030891 2211332116 SHOBHA VINOD KUMAR 0383/0600 2363 /3600

1030892 2211332243  AAKASH TIWARI PREM TIWARI R-BVRM307 BVRM308 BVRM309 BVRM310 BVRM311
BVRM312

1030893 2211332133 ANMOL JITENDER KUMAR 0309/0600

1030894 2211332205 KRISHAN SHARMA SUKHVIR SHARMA 0308/0600

1030895 2211332127 KUNAL KALLU RAM R-BVRM307 BVRM308 BVRM309 BVRM310 BVRM311
BVRM312

1030896 2211332238 LOVESH KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR 0469/0600 2546 /3600




1030897 2211332208 MANO!J AMAR SINGH 0426/0600

1030898 2211332322 RAJU SANJEET MANDAL R-BVRM307 BVRM308 BVRM309 BVRM310
1030899 2211332197 ROSHAN JAY NANDAN SAAB R-BVRM310

1030900 2211332114 SACHIN SUNDER SINGH R-BVRM307

1030901 2211332206 SUDHANSHU VIKASH R-BVRM307

1030902 2211332121 VISHAL PREM CHAND 0388/0600

1573081 2111332060 KRISHAN KUMAR AJIT SINGH 0383/0600



AUG 05, 2025 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK Page : [0020]
ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL (RETAIL MANAGEMENT)
SEMESTER : 06 EXAM : MAY, 2025 08/05/25

COLLEGE : F210-DAV CENTENARY COLLEGE FARIDABAD

ROLLNO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME mmmmmmmmmenn STATUS------------- >
1031011 2211341095 DOLLY SUBHASH 0419/0600

1031012 2211341271 DOLLY SHASHIKANT 0478/0600 2761 /3600
1031013 2211341273 JANVI GHAI AMIT GHAI 0489/0600 2715 /3600
1031014 2211341149 KASHISH BALWANT SINGH 0419/0600

1031015 2211341150 KHUSHI ANIL KUMAR 0458/0600

1031016 2211341443  PREETI NARESH KUMAR 0530/0600 3013 /3600
1031017 2211341164  SAHEEN SAJID ALI 0457/0600

1031018 2211341096 SANJANA SHARMA NIRANJAN SHARMA 0501/0600

1031019 2211341119  ADIL KHAN SHIRAJ ALI 0427/0600

1031020 2211341162  AKSHIT PRAKASH ARYA  MOHAN ARYA 0474/0600

1031021 2211341279 AMAN JITENDER SINGH 0430/0600

1031022 2211341461 AMAN KUMAR SHAILENDER SINGH 0428/0600

1031023 2211341216  ANKIT MAURYA BRIJNATH MAURYA 0472/0600 2839 /3600
1031024 2211341131  ASHISH BHANDARI DINESH KUMAR 0424/0600

1031025 2211341318 BHAVAY TALUJA RAKESH TALUJA 0480/0600

1031026 2211341133  DILSHAD KHAN JAMSHED KHAN 0433/0600

1031027 2211341210 GOURAV SATISH 0441/0600

1031028 2211341121 JATIN SINGH AJAY SINGH R-BVRM307 BVRM308 BVRM309 BVRM310 BVRM311



1031029

1031030

1031031

1031032

1031033

1031034

1031035

1031036

1031037

1031038

1031039

1031040

1031041

1031042

1031043

1031044

1031045

1031046

1031047

1031048

1031049

1031050

1031051

2211341163

2211031083

2211341170

2211341284

2211341136

2211341626

2211342550

2211341097

2211341206

2211341276

2211341117

2211341143

2211341175

2211341624

2211341147

2211341172

2211341142

2211341437

2211341459

2211341202

2211341218

2211341174

2211341124

BVRM312

KESHAV AWASTHI AVDESH KUMAR 0453/0600

KIRIT BANERJEE JOY BANERJEE 0463/0600 2737 /3600

KRISHNA KUMAR SURENDER SINGH 0408/0600
KULDEEP SUDESH CHAND 0420/0600

KUNAL KUMAR RAY KRISHAN MOHAN RAY 0436/0600
LAKSHAY SHARMA KAMAL KUMAR 0444/0600

MANAYV SAGAR DEEPAK SAGAR 0419/0600 2566 /3600
NIKHIL AHUJA KISHORE AHUJA 0484/0600

NILESH KUMAR SHATRUDHAN PATEL 0455/0600

NILESH PANDEY RAJENDER PANDEY 0403/0600

PIYUSH TYAGI LALIT TYAGI 0489/0600

PRADEEP KUMAR NARESH KUMAR 0420/0600

PRINCE KUMAR GOSWAMI  PRALAHAD GOSWAMI 0404/0600

PRIYANSHU BISHT TAJBEER SINGH R-BVRM307 BVRM308 BVRM309 BVRM310 BVRM311

BVRM312
RAGHAV BRIJLAL 0439/0600
RISHU MISHRA KAMLESH MISHRA 0419/0600
SARANSH KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR 0448/0600
SUHAIL FAKRUEDDIN R-BVRM307 BVRM308 BVRM309 BVRM310
TARUN BAL KISHAN 0452/0600
TEJVEER SHARMA NEERAJ SHARMA 0416/0600
UMANG KUMAR BHUPENDER SINGH R-BVRM308
VIJAY SHYAM DEV GIRI 0476/0600

VIMAL SHARMA SATISH SHARMA 0394/0600






AUG 05, 2025 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK Page : [0021]

ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL (SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT)

SEMESTER : 02 EXAM : MAY, 2025 08/05/25

COLLEGE : F202-AGGARWAL COLLEGE BALLABGARH (BOYS)

ROLL NO.

REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME A STATUS-------------

1571221 2211332282 HARISH RAMDAS 0364/0500



AUG 05, 2025 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK Page : [0022]

COLLEGE :

ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL (SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT)
SEMESTER : 04 EXAM : MAY, 2025 08/05/25

F202-AGGARWAL COLLEGE BALLABGARH (BOYS)

ROLLNO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME mmmmmmmmmenn STATUS-------------
1571331 2211332280 BHAWANA DHARAMVEER 0377/0500
1571332 2211332283 KIRAN MADAN KUMAR 0366/0500

1571333 2211332234 MAMTA DAGAR DHARAM PAL DAGAR 0387/0500
1571334 2211332279 MANISHA VISHAN KUMAR 0406/0500

1571335 2211332236 AAKASH SANJAY 0351/0500

1571336 2211332293 AJAY KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR 0327/0500
1571337 2211332290 ALIM ANSARI NASRUDDIN ANSARI 0327/0500
1571338 2211332216 AMAN KUMAR PRASAD BIRENDRA PRASAD 0367/0500
1571339 2111331698  ANKUSH SATISH KUMAR 0322/0500

1571340 2211332229 GAURAV BIRENDER 0338/0500

1571341 2211332282 HARISH RAMDAS 0329/0500

1571342 2211332296 HARSH DEVENDER KUMAR JAIN 0330/0500
1571343 2211332024 JAI BHADANA NIRANJAN SINGH 0350/0500
1571344 2211332017 KARAN KUMAR ISHWAR LAL 0309/0500
1571345 2211332240 KUNAL SHARMA PRADEEP SHARMA 0359/0500
1571346 2211332278 PARVEEN RANDHIR 0288/0500

1571347 2111331707 RAM BHATI DEEPAK BHATI 0329/0500

1571348 2211332016 RAVI GANGA RAM 0349/0500



1571349

1571350

1571351

1571352

1571353

2211332223

2211331972

2111331743

2211332292

2111331685

RITESH RAWAT PRADEEP KUMAR 0313/0500

ROHIT BRAJ KISHOR 0269/0500
SATISH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR 0336/0500
SHIV KUMAR BRIJPAL 0261/0500

SUDHANSHU SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA 0345/0500



AUG 05, 2025

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK

Page : [0023]

ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL (SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT)

SEMESTER : 05 EXAM : MAY, 2025 08/05/25
COLLEGE : F202-AGGARWAL COLLEGE BALLABGARH (BOYS)
ROLLNO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME mmmmmmmmmenn STATUS
1571461 2211332283 KIRAN MADAN KUMAR 0386/0500
1571462 2211332234 MAMTA DAGAR DHARAM PAL DAGAR 0387/0500
1571463 2211332279 MANISHA VISHAN KUMAR 0409/0500
1571464 2211332236 AAKASH SANJAY 0334/0500
1571465 2211332290 ALIM ANSARI NASRUDDIN ANSARI R-BVSD301
1571467 2211332151 DEEPAK MINJ EMILE MINJ 0327/0500
1571468 2211332229 GAURAV BIRENDER R-BVSD301
1571469 2211332296 HARSH DEVENDER KUMAR JAIN R-BVSD303
1571471 1911330169 KARTIK SHARMA RAJ KUMAR 0365/0500
1571472 2211332240 KUNAL SHARMA PRADEEP SHARMA 0380/0500
1571473 2211332223  RITESH RAWAT PRADEEP KUMAR R-BVSD301 BVSD303
1571475 1911330164 SOURABH SHARMA PRITAM SHARMA R-BVSD303



AUG 05, 2025 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK Page : [0024]
ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL (SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT)
SEMESTER : 06 EXAM : MAY, 2025 08/05/25

COLLEGE : F202-AGGARWAL COLLEGE BALLABGARH (BOYS)

ROLLNO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME mmmmmmmmnnene STATUS------------- >
1028351 2211332280 BHAWANA DHARAMVEER 0417/0500

1028352 2211332304 KHUSHI SHARMA SHIVENDER KUMAR 0428/0500 2541 /3000
1028353 2211332283 KIRAN MADAN KUMAR 0401/0500

1028354 2211332234 MAMTA DAGAR DHARAM PAL DAGAR 0434/0500

1028355 2211332279 MANISHA VISHAN KUMAR 0455/0500

1028356 2211332236 AAKASH SANJAY 0411/0500

1028357 2211332293 AJAY KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR 0412/0500

1028358 2211332290 ALIM ANSARI NASRUDDIN ANSARI 0390/0500

1028359 2211332216 AMAN KUMAR PRASAD BIRENDRA PRASAD 0426/0500

1028360 2211332151 DEEPAK MINJ EMILE MINJ 0402/0500

1028361 2211331900 DEVINDER KUMAR RAKESH 0399/0500

1028362 2211332229 GAURAV BIRENDER 0379/0500

1028363 2211332282 HARISH RAMDAS 0399/0500

1028364 2211332296 HARSH DEVENDER KUMAR JAIN 0400/0500

1028365 2211332024 JAI BHADANA NIRANJAN SINGH 0422/0500

1028366 2211332017 KARAN KUMAR ISHWAR LAL R-BVSD308

1028367 2211332240 KUNAL SHARMA PRADEEP SHARMA 0394/0500

1028368 2211332214 LOKESH SATVIR R-BVSD306 BVSD307 BVSD308 BVSD309 BVSD310



1028369

1028370

1028371

1028372

1028373

1028374

1028375

1028376

1028377

1028378

1028379

1028380

1028381

1028382

1028383

1028384

1028385

1028386

1028387

1571582

2211332015

2211332155

2211332294

2211332278

2211332288

2211331905

2211332224

2211332016

2211332223

2211332237

2211331972

2211332401

2211332292

2211332286

2211332215

2211332222

2211332023

2211332228

2211332287

2111331685

NEERAJ HUKAM SINGH R-BVSD306 BVSD307 BVSD308 BVSD309 BVSD310
NITIN MUKESH 0432/0500 2161 /3000

PARMOD RAM KISHAN R-BVSD306 BVSD307 BVSD308 BVSD309 BVSD310
PARVEEN RANDHIR R-BVSD309 BVSD310

PAWAN RATTAN SINGH R-BVSD306 BVSD307 BVSD308 BVSD309 BVSD310
PRATEEK AJIT KUMAR 0417/0500 1982 /3000

RAHUL LAKHAN SINGH 0444/0500 2435 /3000

RAVI GANGA RAM 0402/0500

RITESH RAWAT PRADEEP KUMAR 0383/0500

ROHIT RAHUL 0414/0500

ROHIT BRAJ KISHOR 0383/0500

SACHIN MAURYA

SHIV KUMAR

SUDARSHAN SHARMA

SURAIJ

SURAJ SINGH

TEJ PRATAP

TUSHAR

VISHAL KUMAR

SUDHANSHU SHARMA

BRIJPAL

SANJAY

UDAY BHAN SINGH

BHOLA TIWARI

MADAN SINGH

ATAL BIHARI

RAMESH KUMAR

PREM CHAND SHARMA

ASHOK SHARMA

0406/0500 2114 /3000
R-BVSD310

0427/0500

0410/0500 2187 /3000

0422/0500 2200 /3000
0403/0500 1941 /3000
0417/0500 2013 /3000

0412/0500 2384 /3000

0312/0500



AUG 05, 2025 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK Page : [0025]
ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL (SPORTS, NUTRITION & PHYSIOTHERAPY)
SEMESTER : 02 EXAM : MAY, 2025  08/05/25

COLLEGE : S708-KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA KHARKHODA SONIPAT

ROLLNO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME mmmmmmmmmenn STATUS------------- >
1029771 2117481142 ANJANA MUKESH KUMAR ABS
1029772 2417481008 ANNU SURESH KUMAR ABS

1029773 2417481016 BABY SUNIL KUMAR 0981/1400
1029774 2417481012 BHAWNA BASANT LAL 1056/1400
1029775 2417481024  DEEPANSHI VIRENDER ABS

1029776 2417481007 DIYA PARAMJIT 0909/1400
1029777 2417481014 KAJAL PARDEEP 0938/1400
1029778 2417481004 KAJAL MUKESH 1087/1400
1029779 2417481018 KANIKA MANOIJ TYAGI R-BVSN206
1029780 2417481025 KIRAN SHARMA RAJBIR SINGH 0976/1400
1029781 2417481005 MADHU SATISH KUMAR 1072/1400
1029782 2417481022 MANISHA SUNIL 0991/1400
1029783 2417481010 MEENU ANIL KUMAR 0873/1400
1029784 2417481011 NAINA NARESH KUMAR 1050/1400
1029785 2417481001 NEHA AZAD SINGH 1096/1400
1029786 2417481002 NISHA DHRUP SINGH 1029/1400
1029787 2417481020 PARUL MAHENDER SINGH 1004/1400
1029788 2417481013  PREETI DALEL 1048/1400



1029789

1029790

1029791

1029792

1029793

1029794

1029795

1029796

1572251

1572252

1572253

2417481015

2417481021

2417481003

2417481006

2417481017

2417481009

2417481019

2417481023

1917500154

2217481165

2217481170

PREETI RAMESH ABS
RAHI MANIJEET 0988/1400
RAJNI RAMPAT R-BVSN201 BVSN202 BVSN203 BVSN204 BVSN205

BVSN206 BVSN207

RAKHI JAGBIR R-BVSN201

RESHMA VIJAY SINGH 0971/1400
SHUBHAM SATISH 1003/1400
TANNU BIJENDER 1128/1400
URMILA KRISHAN KUMAR 0864/1400
KOMAL ROHILLA AZAD SINGH 0977/1400
KUSAM ANIL R-BVSN201 BVSN202

PARMILA SHAMSHER R-BVSN201



AUG 05, 2025 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK Page : [0026]
ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL (SPORTS, NUTRITION & PHYSIOTHERAPY)
SEMESTER : 02 EXAM : MAY, 2025 08/05/25

COLLEGE : S770-GNIHE,BIGHAN,MURTHAL,SONEPAT

ROLLNO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME <mmmmmmmmmmeen STATUS------------ >
1029661 2417611060 KASHISH PAL VIKRAM SINGH 1252/1400

1029662 2417611059  SHILPA BASANT 1180/1400

1029663 2417611064 GHANSHYAM RAVINDER 1096/1400

1029664 2417611063  KARTIK PAL SURENDRA 0998/1400

1029665 2417611065 ROHIT SHARMA SURESH 1001/1400

1029666 2417611061 SUDHANSHU ASHOK R-BVSN201

1029667 2417611062  SUYASH UPADHYAY YOGESH KUMAR UPADHYAY 0993/1400

1029668 2417611066 YASH JAIVEER 1108/1400



AUG 05, 2025 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK Page : [0027]
ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL (SPORTS, NUTRITION & PHYSIOTHERAPY)
SEMESTER : 04 EXAM : MAY, 2025 08/05/25

COLLEGE : S708-KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA KHARKHODA SONIPAT

ROLLNO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME mmmmmmmmmenn STATUS------------- >
1029901 2317481001 ANJU JOGINDER 1015/1400
1029902 2317481008 APSANA NAFIS 1091/1400

1029903 2317481015 ARTI SATNARAYAN 1081/1400
1029904 2317481006 ASHA NARESH KUMAR 0963/1400
1029905 2317481027  DEEPALI GYANESHWAR 1084/1400
1029906 2317481023  DEEPANSHI ANIL 1107/1400
1029907 2317481022  EKTA ASHOK 1071/1400

1029908 2317481013 HIMANSHI KRISHAN 1109/1400
1029909 2317481004 JYOTI NAFE SINGH 1148/1400
1029910 2317481026  KIRAN ANIL 1063/1400

1029911 2317481018 MAHAK BIJENDER 1059/1400
1029912 2317481020 MUSKAN SACHINDER KUMAR 1006/1400
1029913 2117481079 PAYAL ANIL KUMAR 1077/1400
1029914 2317481017 PRACHI MANO) 1061/1400
1029915 2317481002 PRACHI JITENDER KUMAR 1018/1400
1029916 2317481005 PREETI SATYANARAYAN 0952/1400
1029917 2317481014 PRIYANKA RAJU 1041/1400
1029918 2317481019 PRIYANKA MOHAN KUMAR 1027/1400



1029919

1029920

1029921

1029922

1029923

1029924

2317481021

2317481003

2317481012

2317481025

2317481010

2317481016

REKHA

RESHMA

SALONI

SONIKA

TAMNNA

USHA CHAWLA

RAJU 1076/1400

RAJESH 1028/1400
RAJ KUMAR 1068/1400
RAJESH 1040/1400

KULDEEP 1033/1400

RAMESH CHAWLA 0991/1400



AUG 05, 2025 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK Page : [0028]

COLLEGE

ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL (SPORTS, NUTRITION & PHYSIOTHERAPY)

SEMESTER : 06 EXAM : MAY, 2025 08/05/25

: S708-KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA KHARKHODA SONIPAT

ROLLNO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME mmmmmmmmmenn STATUS------------- >

1030031 2217481160 CHINKI SUDHIR KUMAR 1063/1400 6624 /8400

1030032 2217481183  KARINA SAJJAN SINGH 1056/1400 6127 /8400

1030033 2217481166 KOMAL RAJESH KUMAR 1012/1400 5950 /8400

1030034 1917500154 KOMAL ROHILLA AZAD SINGH 1028/1400

1030035 2217481165 KUSAM ANIL 0907/1400

1030036 2217481182 KUSUM SUBHASH R-BVSN601 BVSN602 BVSN603 BVSN604 BVSN605
BVSN606 BVSN607

1030037 2217481164 MEGHA DAHIYA DHARMENDER SINGH 1031/1400 5994 /8400

1030038 2217481171 MONIKA VIRENDER KUMAR 0989/1400 5848 /8400

1030039 2217481163 NEHA SUNIL R-BVSN601

1030040 2217481169  NISHA SURENDER 0950/1400 5808 /8400

1030041 2217481170 PARMILA SHAMSHER 0969/1400

1030042 2217481162 PAYAL PARDEEP 1119/1400 6504 /8400

1030043 1917500104  RITIKA BALRAJ 0992/1400 5720 /8400

1030044

2217481161 SUNANDA JAYANT KUMAR 0994/1400 5781 /8400






AUG 07, 2025 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK Page : [0001]
ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - M.VOC (FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION)
SEMESTER : 02 EXAM : MAY, 2025 08/07/25

COLLEGE : S708-KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA KHARKHODA SONIPAT

ROLLNO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME mmmmmmmmmenn STATUS-------------
4041831 2117481049 JYOTI ASHOK 0531/0750
4041832 2117481124  KIRTI BALRAIJ 0566/0750
4041833 2117481115 NEHA MANOJ KUMAR 0569/0750
4041834 2117481078 PAYAL SAMUNDER 0534/0750
4041835 2117481117 POOJA PARMOD KUMAR 0581/0750
4041836 2117481040 POOJA BALBIR 0613/0750
4041837 2117481036 POONAM HARIOM 0629/0750
4041838 2117481083  PRIYANKA YOGENDER 0604/0750
4041839 2117481082 SANGEETA NARESH 0462/0750
4041840 2117481047 SANJU KRISHAN 0446/0750

4563061 1817480084 NAMITA RANBIR SINGH 0501/0750



JUL 08, 2025 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK Page : [0002]

COLLEGE

ROLL NO WISE RESULT GAZETTE OF - M.VOC (FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION)

SEMESTER : 04 EXAM : MAY, 2025  08/07/25

: S708-KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA KHARKHODA SONIPAT

ROLLNO. REG. NO. CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME mmmmmmmmnnene STATUS-------------
4041941 17-S-7480274 ANIJALI JAI BHAGWAN 0485/0700 1901 /2900
4041942 1917480092 DEEPIKA RASHIL KUMAR 0457/0700

4041943 1817480095 KHUSHI RAJESH KUMAR 0569/0700 2278 /2900
4041944 17-5-7470635 KOMAL VINOD KUMAR 0502/0700

4041945 1917480120 MANISHA KARAMBIR ABS

4041946 2017481114 MANISHA ASHOK KUMAR 0493/0700

4041947 1817480084 NAMITA RANBIR SINGH 0484/0700

4041948 2017481072 NISHU SUSHIL ABS

4041949 2017481100  PINKI RAJESH 0495/0700 1937 /2900
4041950 17-5-7480299 PREETI MUKESH KUMAR 0508/0700 1996 /2900
4041951 1817480078  RINKA CAPTAN 0506/0700 1935 /2900
4041952 2017481098 SUMAN DEVENDER SINGH 0554/0700 2248 /2900
4041953 2017481108 TANNU RAMAVATAR 0518/0700 2025 /2900
4041954 2017481084 TANU DAHIYA RANBIR SINGH 0562/0700 2209 /2900



